


Weekl 
Tue 18th Feb -
Sun 23rd Feb 

Drawing 
Introduction 
"Blind Contour 
Drawings" Art 
Movement- Post 
Modern; Inspired 
by blind contour 
drawing practices 

Week2 Week3 Week4 Weeks 
Tue 25th Feb - Tue 3rd Mar - Tue 10th Mar- Tue 17th Mar -
Sun 1st Mar Sun 8th Mar Sun 15th Mar Sun 22nd Mar 

Professional Art Elements of Human Form in Context 

Practice Graphite; Architecture; "Colour 

"Cabinets of Technical Pencil Ink Studies Challenge" 

Curiosities" Drawing "Drawing "Minimalist Art Art Movement -

Art Movement Like Da Vinci" Challenge" Post Modernism 

- Renaissance; Art Movement Art Movement 

Cabinets of - Renaissance; - Sumi-e; Yu-ki

Curiosities Leonardo Da Vinci Nishimoto

THE BENEFITS OF LEA�NING A�T 

Art is a universal language. Our art I , ns will help 
*All lessons ore designed
for continuous skill
progression and ore
tailored for students from
beginner to advanced levels.

to e h your understanding of yours f and then the 
worl around you. Through patience, determination 
and our guidance you will hance your creative 
problem solving, cognitive function and your ability 
to exipress youfself. 



Week6 
Tue 24th Mar -

Sun 29th Mar 

Human 
Architecture; In 
Colour "Race 
Against Time -
Art Challenge" 
Art Movement -
Expressionism; 
Francis Bacon 

CLASS TlfflES 

Tuesday - Friday 
4pm - 6pm 

Saturday - Sunday 
10am - 12pm 
12.30pm - 2.30pm 
3pm -5pm 

Week7 Weeks 
Tue 31st Mar - Tue 7th Apr -

Sun 5th Apr Sun 12th Apr 

The Human Form Elements 
in Context; People of Texture 
in Movement "Mastering the 
"Expressing Technique of 
Movement" Frottage" Art 
Art Movement - Movement - Post 
Futurism; Giacomo Modernism; 
Balla Sussana Castleden 

CONTACT DETAILS 

229 Stirling Highway, Claremont 
WA6010 

Tel: 08 9385 2088 
Mob: 0426 830588 

Week9 WeeklO 
Tue 14th Apr - Tue 21st Apr -

Sun 19th Apr Sun 26th Apr 

Impressionism; Impressionism 
Plein Air Painting Continued; Glass 
"Painting Like Painting "Painting 
the Greats" Backwards" 
Art Movement - Art Movement -
Impressionism; Impressionism; 
Claude Monet Claude Monet 

GET IN TOUCH 

dufnartacademy.com.au 

hello@dufnartacademy.com.au 

1Jrl�11 
@dufnartacademy 

All Images are our student's work and don't necessarlly reflect final outcomes. 






